
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

9
5

4

7

8

6

3

2

1

93

98

99

92

9197
96

95
94

90

73

17

27

89
88

87
86

85

47

61

72

71

70

60

69

59

3433

10
16

46

2632
84

83

81

25

82

80

79

78

77

76 75

74

68

67

66

58

65

64

63

62

57

56

55

54
53

52 51

50

49

48

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

31 30

29

28

24

2322

2120

19

18

15

14 13
12

11

100

Location Intersection Year Completed
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

131st Street & River Road
126th Street & Hazel Dell Parkway
Main Street & Hazel Dell Parkway

Limehouse Street
Horseferry Road

106th Street & Gray Road
Windy Knoll Lane

96th Street & Ditch Road
Rhettsbury Street
Stanhope Street

116th Street & Ditch Road
Clay Terrace Boulevard N
Clay Terrace Boulevard S

Oak Ridge Road & Bennett Road
Oak Ridge Road & Adios Pass

Meeting House Road & Montcalm Street 
Winterhaven Drive

116th Street & Illinois Street
131st Street & Illinois Street
136th Street & Ditch Road

136th Street & Spring Mill Road
141st Street & Ditch Road

141st Street & Spring Mill Road
96th Street & Westfield Boulevard
Spring Mill Road & 116th Street

1997
1998
1998
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Location Intersection Year Completed
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Fairmount Street & Dumbarton Street
10th St. & 1st Avenue

106th Street & Spring Mill Road
131st Street & Spring Mill Road

126th Street & Illinois Street
Towne Road & Glebe Street

Golden Gate Drive
Central Park W
Central Park E

4th Avenue SW & Main Street
116th Street & Shelborne Road
96th Street & Spring Mill Road

126th Street & Towne Road
Main Street & Old Meridian Street
136th Street & Oak Ridge Road

Old Meridian Street & Pennsylvania Street
103rd Street & Pennsylvania Street

Old Meridian Street & Grand Boulevard
Old Meridian Street & Guilford Road

106th Street & Pennsylvania Street
Parson Gate & Chelmsford Street
Harleston Street & Pettigru Drive
116th Street & Clay Center Road

141st Street & Towne Road
131st Street & Towne Road

2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008

Location Intersection Year Completed
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

136th Street & Rangeline Road
136th Street & Towne Road

Spring Mill Road & Dorset Boulevard
131st Street & Ditch Road

Keystone Parkway & 136th Street W
131st Street & Clay Center Road

Keystone Parkway & 106th Street W
Keystone Parkway & 126th Street W
Keystone Parkway & 106th Street E
Keystone Parkway & 136th Street E
Keystone Parkway & 126th Street E

Keystone Parkway & Carmel Drive W
Keystone Parkway & 116th Street W

Hazel Dell Parkway & Cherry Creek Boulevard
Keystone Parkway & 131st Street W

121st Street & Shelborne Road
106th Street & Ditch Road

126th Street & Shelborne Road
Keystone Parkway & Carmel Drive E
Keystone Parkway & 116th Street E

Cherry Creek Boulevard & Community Drive
Keystone Parkway & 131st Street E

Veterans Way (City Center)
131st Street & Shelborne Road
96th Street & Shelborne Road

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2011
2011

Location Intersection Year Completed
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

96th & Commerce Drive
106th Street & Shelborne Road

Clay Terrace Blvd & Circle Drive
Illinois Street & 111th Street
96th Street & Towne Road

Illinois Street & Spring Mill Road
136th Street & Rohrer Road

Pennsylvania Street & Main Street
US 31 & 136th Street W

Randall Drive
136th Street & Old Meridian Street

US 31 & 136th Street E
US 31 & Main Street E
US 31 & Main Street W

111th Street & Pennsylvania Street
116th Street & Pennsylvania Street

Main Street and Grand Boulevard
Illinois Street & 106th Street

US 31 & 106th Street W
US 31 & 106th Street E
US 31 & 116th Street W
US 31 & 116th Street E

116th Street & Gray Road
Carey Road & Hawthorne Drive

Carmel Drive & Rangeline Road

2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

US 31

I-465

146th St.

136th St.

Ha
zel

 De
ll P

ark
wa

y

126th St.

116th St.

106th St.

Ke
yst

on
e P

ark
wa

y

Ra
ng

e L
ine

 Rd
.

Me
rid

ian
 St

.

Pe
nn

syl
va

nia
 St

.

Sp
rin

gm
ill 

Rd
.

Cla
y C

en
ter

 Rd
.

Di
tch

 Rd
.

To
wn

e R
d.

Sh
elb

orn
e R

d.

Mi
ch

iga
n R

d.

Main St. Main St.

146th St.

136th St.

116th St.

106th St.

96th St.96th St.

Old M
erid

ian
 St.

Roundabout Map as of: 
November 17th, 2016


