



Location	Intersection Year	r Completed	Location	Intersection Ye	ar Completed	Location	Intersection Ye	ar Completed	Location	Intersection Y	ear Completed
1	131st Street & River Road	1997	26	Fairmount Street & Dumbarton Street	eet 2005	51	136th Street & Rangeline Road	2008	76	96th & Commerce Drive	2011
2	126th Street & Hazel Dell Parkway	1998	27	10th St. & 1st Avenue	2005	52	136th Street & Towne Road	2008	77	106th Street & Shelborne Road	2011
3	Main Street & Hazel Dell Parkway	1998	28	106th Street & Spring Mill Road	2006	53	Spring Mill Road & Dorset Bouleva	rd 2008	78	Clay Terrace Blvd & Circle Drive	2012
4	Limehouse Street	2001	29	131st Street & Spring Mill Road	2006	54	131st Street & Ditch Road	2009	79	Illinois Street & 111th Street	2012
5	Horseferry Road	2001	30	126th Street & Illinois Street	2006	55	Keystone Parkway & 136th Street V	V 2009	80	96th Street & Towne Road	2013
6	106th Street & Gray Road	2002	31	Towne Road & Glebe Street	2006	56	131st Street & Clay Center Road	2009	81	Illinois Street & Spring Mill Road	2014
7	Windy Knoll Lane	2002	32	Golden Gate Drive	2006	57	Keystone Parkway & 106th Street V	V 2009	82	136th Street & Rohrer Road	2015
8	96th Street & Ditch Road	2003	33	Central Park W	2006	58	Keystone Parkway & 126th Street V	V 2009	83	Pennsylvania Street & Main Street	t 2015
9	Rhettsbury Street	2003	34	Central Park E	2006	59	Keystone Parkway & 106th Street l	E 2009	84	US 31 & 136th Street W	2015
10	Stanhope Street	2003	35	4th Avenue SW & Main Street	2007	60	Keystone Parkway & 136th Street I	E 2009	85	Randall Drive	2015
11	116th Street & Ditch Road	2004	36	116th Street & Shelborne Road	2007	61	Keystone Parkway & 126th Street I	E 2009	86	136th Street & Old Meridian Street	2015
12	Clay Terrace Boulevard N	2004	37	96th Street & Spring Mill Road	2007	62	Keystone Parkway & Carmel Drive	W 2010	87	US 31 & 136th Street E	2015
13	Clay Terrace Boulevard S	2004	38	126th Street & Towne Road	2007	63	Keystone Parkway & 116th Street V	V 2010	88	US 31 & Main Street E	2015
14	Oak Ridge Road & Bennett Road	2004	39	Main Street & Old Meridian Stree	et 2007	64 Haz	el Dell Parkway & Cherry Creek Bo	ulevard 2010	89	US 31 & Main Street W	2015
15	Oak Ridge Road & Adios Pass	2004	40	136th Street & Oak Ridge Road	2007	65	Keystone Parkway & 131st Street V	V 2010	90	111th Street & Pennsylvania Stree	et 2015
16	Meeting House Road & Montcalm Str	eet 2004	41 (Old Meridian Street & Pennsylvania S	Street 2007	66	121st Street & Shelborne Road	2010	91	116th Street & Pennsylvania Stree	et 2015
17	Winterhaven Drive	2004	42	103rd Street & Pennsylvania Street	2007	67	106th Street & Ditch Road	2010	92	Main Street and Grand Boulevard	2015
18	116th Street & Illinois Street	2005	43 (Old Meridian Street & Grand Boulev	ard 2007	68	126th Street & Shelborne Road	2010	93	Illinois Street & 106th Street	2015
19	131st Street & Illinois Street	2005	44	Old Meridian Street & Guilford Roa	d 2007	69	Keystone Parkway & Carmel Drive	E 2010	94	US 31 & 106th Street W	2016
20	136th Street & Ditch Road	2005	45	106th Street & Pennsylvania Street	2007	70	Keystone Parkway & 116th Street	E 2010	95	US 31 & 106th Street E	2016
21	136th Street & Spring Mill Road	2005	46	Parson Gate & Chelmsford Street	2007	71 Che	rry Creek Boulevard & Community	Drive 2010	96	US 31 & 116th Street W	2016
22	141st Street & Ditch Road	2005	47	Harleston Street & Pettigru Drive	2007	72	Keystone Parkway & 131st Street E	2010	97	US 31 & 116th Street E	2016
23	141st Street & Spring Mill Road	2005	48	116th Street & Clay Center Road	2008	73	Veterans Way (City Center)	2010	98	Carey Road & Hawthorne Drive	2016
24	96th Street & Westfield Boulevard	2005	49	141st Street & Towne Road	2008	74	131st Street & Shelborne Road	2011	99	116th Street & Gray Road	2016
25	Spring Mill Road & 116th Street	2005	50	131st Street & Towne Road	2008	75	96th Street & Shelborne Road	2011	100	Carmel Drive & Rangeline Road	2016